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U18 WNT Fitness Test (BASPO) in Magglingen

U18 Test de fitness (OFSPO) a Macolin

09.07.2025
09.07.2025

Neu / Nouvelle
Neu / Nouvelle
Neu / Nouvelle
Neu / Nouvelle
Abwesend / Absent
Abwesend / Absent
Abwesend / Absent
Abwesend / Absent
Abwesend / Absent
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Hug
Schrupkowski
Zagnoli
Berger
Berthod
Croll
Merkofer
Messikommer
Péclard
Rohner
Rosti
Vauclair
Baker
Besson
Bonassi
Estermann
Fausch
Frolik
Huwyler
Leuenberger
Molag
Maller
Rohner
Tschannen
Meier
Anderton
Jossevel
Walti
Gendre
Bottoni
Mettler
Pialat
Wasmer
Paroz
Waltert
Willen
Klaus

Lara
Norina
Stella
Nora
Cyrielle
Mila

Shayna Angelina

Sarina
Léa
Anais
Maiko
Maelia

Jil May
Lorie-Lou
Céline
Hannah
Alicia Skye
Enya
Laelia
Joana
Noemi
Norina
Maélle
Livia
Vanessa
Chloé
Manon
Marlen
Anne-Eugénie
Miriana
Sarah
Alix

Jil Kim
Amélie
Flurina
Malin
Lara

24.02.2009
24.10.2009
06.10.2008
19.08.2010
03.12.2009
14.08.2008
31.07.2009
12.10.2008
30.04.2009
09.08.2009
14.11.2009
20.12.2009
23.02.2009
03.10.2008
16.01.2008
13.03.2008
14.09.2009
11.08.2009
04.09.2009
19.03.2010
05.09.2010
24.08.2008
09.08.2009
05.10.2008

26.05.2009
10.08.2009
02.01.2009

22.04.2009
19.03.2009

02.06.2008
05.08.2010
02.03.2010
27.12.2009
22.04.2009
01.07.2009
15.09.2009
28.04.2009

G
G
G
D
D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
D
F
F
F
G
D
F
F
D
G
G
G
D

HC Dragon Thun

GCK Lions Frauen

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Visp / HC Sierre

SC Bern

EHC Bulach / GCK Lions Frauen
EHC Wetzikon

HC Les Griffons

SC Langenthal

HC Dragon Thun

HC Ajoie / HC Delémont-Vallée
EHC Winterthur

EHC Frauenfeld

SC Bern / EHC Schwarzenburg
GCK/ZSC Lions

Argovia Stars

EHC Bilach

EHC Dubendorf/GCK Lions Frauen
HC Dragon Thun

EHC Dubendorf

HC Fribourg-Gottéron Ladies
SC Langenthal

HC Fribourg-Gottéron Ladies
LUNOXX Hockey

EHC Wetzikon / GCK Lions Frauen
Les Griffons

HC Davos

HC Fribourg-Gottéron

Hockey Grischun Sud

EHC Winterthur

Geneve Futur Hockey

EHC Visp

EHC Biel-Bienne

HC Innerschwyz

HC Dragon Thun

SC Rapperswil Jona /SC Langenthal
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Team Officials

Head Coach Hafliger Melanie
Athletik Coach TBA
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